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Tensione

Potenza

N. giri a vuoto

Attacco

@ Max mescolatore
Peso

Dimensioni cm

Max. quantita materiale
Rumore db (A)

Vibrazioni

https://rurmec.it/prodotto/miscelatore-per-malte-mx-10/

230V

1400 W
0-460/0-800 min
M14x 2

140 mm

4,5 kg
34x40x10

40 kg

> 85

1,32 m/s?
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